
Oneonta Tennis 2022     
 

Day Date School Site Leave    /   Meet 
the school     /    at match 

      Match Time 

Thursday Feb. 10 *Sylacauga Home 3:45 

Tuesday Feb. 22 *Moody Home 3:45 

Thursday Feb. 24 *Jacksonville Away 2:10 - 3:35 

Tuesday March 1 *Leeds  Home 3:45 

Thursday March 3 Cullman Home 3:45 

Monday March 7 Boaz Home 3:45 

Tuesday March 8 *Sylacauga Away 2:10 - 3:35 

Thursday March 10 Springville Away 2:20 - 3:15 

Tuesday March 15      *Leeds Away 2:10 - 3:15 

Thursday March 17 *Jacksonville Home 3:45 

Thursday March 31 Jacksonville Away 2:10 - 3:35 

Monday April 4 Cornerstone Home 3:45 

Thursday April 7 *Moody Home(changed) 3:45 

Thursday April 12 & 13 *Sectionals Away TBA 

 

 

*Area Teams             

Boys                                                            Girls 

                                                     

                    Jacksonville, Leeds, Moody,                         Jacksonville, Leeds, Moody, 

                       Sylacauga, & Talladega                              Center Point, & Sylacauga 
 


